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LRSA IDPA 7-11-15 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 94.79 31. Lee Ovaert 18 SSP - MA USA A53644

2 127.79 18. Dan Force 29 SSP S LE SS USA A31778

3 134.40 36. Josiah Wuerffel 24 SSP MI UN USA

4 142.60 25. Matthew Vinsky 27 SSP MI UN USA

5 149.06 22. Christopher Dyer 36 SSP MI SS USA A233517

6 160.66 38. Zack Alexander 55 SSP - UN USA

7 172.50 6. Dan Wells 100 SSP - UN USA

8 174.36 9. George Masciarelli 76 SSP - NV USA A504769

9 182.05 7. Doug Longshore 50 SSP S MM USA A49027

10 182.14 23. Josh Mcfarlin 89 SSP - UN USA

11 183.44 4. Rick Denny 87 SSP - MM USA A905838

12 185.74 30. Brian Flemming 70 SSP - UN USA

13 190.32 24. Joe Belson 48 SSP - NV USA A960497

14 201.01 26. Jeremiah Pitts 94 SSP - UN USA

15 202.23 34. joe white 126 SSP - MM USA A54829

16 203.35 20. Joshua Pitts 95 SSP - NV USA A646208

17 211.04 35. Jason Adams 79 SSP LE UN USA A558916

18 211.50 32. Craig Cardella 105 SSP S UN USA A342448

19 227.31 8. Ted Glass 55 SSP S MM USA A963409

20 237.62 3. Barry Luxenberg 79 SSP - UN USA A774324

21 280.25 33. Aaron Kostyu 69 SSP - UN USA

22 297.15 16. Patrick Davis 93 SSP - UN USA

23 310.63 28. Tommy Fitzpatrick 136 SSP S UN USA

24 329.88 39. Tommy Davis 125 SSP - UN USA

25 393.87 29. Tori Fitzpatrick 153 SSP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 7-11-15 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 139.21 15. Joseph Salazar 40 ESP MIR MM USA A432011

2 147.76 27. James Herren 56 ESP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 7-11-15 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 139.46 17. Brian Harlow 40 CDP - UN USA A440977

2 208.38 13. Don Sirmans 42 CDP S LER UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 7-11-15 - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 136.73 1. Lee Turner 39 CCP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 189.26 11. Len Weld 61 CCP SS SS USA A416425

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 7-11-15 - Results

MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 134.40 36. Josiah Wuerffel 24 SSP MI UN USA

2 142.60 25. Matthew Vinsky 27 SSP MI UN USA

3 149.06 22. Christopher Dyer 36 SSP MI SS USA A233517

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 23:35

LRSA IDPA 7-11-15 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 189.26 11. Len Weld 61 CCP SS SS USA A416425

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 7-11-15 - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 393.87 29. Tori Fitzpatrick 153 SSP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 7-11-15 - Results

MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 136.73 1. Lee Turner 39 CCP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 139.21 15. Joseph Salazar 40 ESP MIR MM USA A432011

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-12 23:35

LRSA IDPA 7-11-15 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 208.38 13. Don Sirmans 42 CDP S LER UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 7-11-15 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 127.79 18. Dan Force 29 SSP S LE SS USA A31778

2 136.73 1. Lee Turner 39 CCP S MIR SS USA A53828

3 147.76 27. James Herren 56 ESP S UN USA

4 182.05 7. Doug Longshore 50 SSP S MM USA A49027

5 208.38 13. Don Sirmans 42 CDP S LER UN USA

6 211.50 32. Craig Cardella 105 SSP S UN USA A342448

7 227.31 8. Ted Glass 55 SSP S MM USA A963409

8 310.63 28. Tommy Fitzpatrick 136 SSP S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 7-11-15 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 127.79 18. Dan Force 29 SSP S LE SS USA A31778

2 211.04 35. Jason Adams 79 SSP LE UN USA A558916

Disqualified (DQ)


